



केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education संबद्धता - School Affiliation Re-Engineered Automation System (SARAS) 4.0

Details OF SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO

Central Board of Secondary Education

Details Of The School Filled up AFFILIATION/OASIS	
Name of Institution	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
Affiliation Number	630093
State	HIMACHAL PRADESH
District	SHIMLA
Postal Address	KUMARSAIN TEH & PO KUMARSAIN DISTT SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH
Pin Code	172029
Website	www.davkumarsain.com
Year of Foundation	1992
Date of First Opening of School	4/2/2002 12:00:00 AM
Name of Principal/ Head of Institution	Ramesh Chand
Gender	Male
Principal's Educational/Professional Qualifications:	MA B.Ed
No of Experience (in Years):	
Administrative:	21
Teaching:	28
Status of The School	Senior Secondary Level
Affiliation Period	From: 01/04/2022 To: 31/03/2027
Name of Trust/ Society/ Managing Committee	DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE



केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

प्रीत विहार, दिल्ली - 110 092, भारत



100212

DOSOR सबद्धता प्रमाण - पत्र

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि डीएवी पब्लिक स्कूल , कुमारसेन तहसील एवं पी ओ कुमारसेन जिला शिमला हिमाचल प्रदेश बोर्ड की माध्यमिक (कक्षा-10)रतर तक की परीक्षा के लिए केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड, दिल्ली से अस्थायी रूप से संबद्धता प्राप्त है 630093 / 青 तथा इस विद्यालय की संबद्धता संख्या

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

दिनांक: 11 नवंबर, 2014

विद्यालय की संबद्धता की वर्तमान स्थिति जानने के लिए कृपया बोर्ड की तेवसाईट : www.cbae.nic.in का अवस्थेकन करें ।

Central Board of Secondary Education

PREET VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092, INDIA

This is to certify that DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KUMARSAIN TEH & PO KUMARSAIN DISTT SHIMLA

HIMACHAL PRADESH

is provisionally affiliated

with Central Board of Secondary Education, Dethi for Secondary (Class-X) Level Examination of the Board and the Affiliation Number of the school is

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Date: 11th November, 2014

For current status of affiliation of the school, please visit CBSE website : www.cbse.nic.in